UGC-Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre

Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla-5
(NAAC Accredited ‘A’ Grade University)
Eight day NEP-2020 Orientation & Sensitization Programme
w.e.f. - 23.09.2024 to 01.10.2024
Programme Team
1. Prof. D.R. Thakur, Director
2. Dr. Ashwani Kumar, Assistant Director &
Programme Incharge
Timing of Technical Sessions:

| 2.00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. Il 3.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m.
Date & Day | Session Topic Resource Person
I Holistic and Multidisciplinary Prof. D. R. Thakur, Director MMTTC
Education H P University, Shimla
2(?“%9”(2125;' I ICT Prof. Maitreyee Dutta, NITTTR
Chandigarh.
maitreyee@nitttrchd.ac.in
I Higher Education and Society Prof. Ramesh K. Arora, B-56. Janata
Colony, Jaipur , Rajasthan, Jaipur.
rkajaipur@rediffmail.com
24.09.2024 I Higher Education and Society Prof. Ashwani Luthra
(Tuesday) Director, UGC-MMTTC & Head, Guru
Ram Dass School of Planning, GNDU,
Amritsar
ashwani.planning@gndu.ac.in
I Indian Knowledge Systems & | Prof. D. R. Thakur, Director MMTTC
Multilingualism H P University, Shimla
25.09.2024 1 Student Diversity and Inclusive | Prof. Preety Jain
(Wednesday) Education Director, UGC-MMTTC, Kurukshetra
University, Kurukshetra
pjain@kuk.ac.in
I Holistic and Multidisciplinary Prof. Anurodh Singh Sisodia, Director,
Education MMTTC, Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh
26.09.2024 Dr.anurodhsisodia@gmail.com
(Thursday) I ICT Prof. Manu Sood, Dept. of Computer
Science, H.P. University, Shimla
soodm_67@yahoo.com
I Academic Leadership, Prof. Anand Vardhan Sharma
Governance and Management Director, UGC-MMTTC, BHU
27 09.2024 ac staff@redlffméll.com
(Friday) I Research and Development Prof. Rajiv Jhg, Director, UGC-MMTTC,
Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar
University, Bihar
contact@hrdcbrabu.org
28.09.2024 I Research and Development Prof. Yash Pal Sharma, Department of
(Saturday) Botany, University of Jammu, Jammu
yashdbm3@yahoo.com
I Skill Development Dr. Soni Kumari Tiwari
Department of Zoology, Ranchi
University, Ranchi
sonitiwari@ranchiuniversity.ac.in;
sonitiwari@gmail.com
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30.09.2024
(Monday)

Academic Leadership

Prof. P.P. Baruah, Director, UGC-
MMTTC, Guwahati University, Assam
ppbaruah@gauhati.ac.in

Skill Development

Prof. Neelima Kanwar, Dept. Of English,
HPU, Shimla.
neelimakanwar@gmail.com

01.10.2024
(Tuesday)

Indian Knowledge Systems &
Multilingualism

Prof. Indoo Pandey Khanduri,
Department of Philosophy, HNB Garhwal
University, Srinigar, Uttarakhand
indoo_khanduri@rediffmail.com

Student Diversity and Inclusive
Education

Prof. Yoginder Singh Verma, (Retd),
Dept. of HPUBS, HPU, Shimla.
ysverma@gmail.com
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